GLASSBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS
GLASSBORO, NEW JERSEY

Miscellaneous Pav Rate
Effective — July 1, 2014

Teacher Assignments* 35.84 per hour
Guidance Counselor* 37.63 per hour
Summer Curriculum/Workshop/Nurse* 35.84 per hour

Principal-Summer/Alternative Evening School* | 39.53 per hour

Assistant Principal-Summer/Alternative School* | 38.50 per hour

Teacher’s Aide (Summer)* 13.90 per hour
Security (Summer)™ 10.11 per hour
CST Case Evaluation 250.00 per case
Occupational/Physical Therapy & Speech* 55.55 per hour
Substitute Guidance — Long Term** 234.00 per day
Substitute Nurse 175.00 per day
Substitute Bus Driver/Mechanic

Bus Driver 17.50 per hour

Mechanic 25.00 per hour
Substitute Transportation Aide 13.50 per hour
Substitute Security Aide 8.75 per hour

Substitute
Housckeeper/Custodian/Grounds/Maintenance

Housckeeper 9.75 per hour

Custodian 12.00 per hour
Grounds 10.00 per hour
Maintenance 15.00 per hour

*  Increased by 2.4%

**  Substitute guidance position not provided by Source4Teachers
@ $90/day for first 20 consecutive days.




GLASSBORO PUBLIC SCHOOQLS

Bus Driver
Mechanic
Transportation Aide
Security Aide
Housekeeper

| Custodian

Grounds

Mainfenance

Contract Rates
July 1, 2014

Step 1

Step 1

Step 1
Step 1
Step 1
Step 1
Step 1 -

Step 1

19.44
38.76
15.28
10.24
23,047
28,986
24,586

37,146



