GLASSBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS GLASSBORO, NEW JERSEY

Miscellaneous Pay Rate Effective – July 1, 2014

Teacher Assignments*		35.84 per hour
Guidance Counselor*		37.63 per hour
Summer Curriculum/Workshop/Nurse*		35.84 per hour
Principal-Summer/Alternative Evening School*		39.53 per hour
Assistant Principal-Summer/Alternative School*		38.50 per hour
Teacher's Aide (Summer)*		13.90 per hour
Security (Summer)*		10.11 per hour
CST Case Evaluation		250.00 per case
Occupational/Physical Therapy & Speech*		55.55 per hour
Substitute Guidance – Long Term**		234.00 per day
Substitute Nurse		175.00 per day
Substitute Bus Driver/Mechanic		
	Bus Driver	17.50 per hour
	Mechanic	25.00 per hour
Substitute Transportation Aide		13.50 per hour
Substitute Security Aide		8.75 per hour
Substitute		
Housekeeper/Custodian/Grounds/Maintenance		
	Housekeeper	9.75 per hour
	Custodian	12.00 per hour
	Grounds	10.00 per hour
	Maintenance	15.00 per hour

^{*} Increased by 2.4%

^{**} Substitute guidance position not provided by Source4Teachers @ \$90/day for first 20 consecutive days.

GLASSBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS Contract Rates July 1, 2014

Bus Driver	Step 1	19.44
Mechanic	Step 1	38.76
Transportation Aide	Step 1	15.28
Security Aide	Step 1	10.24
Housekeeper	Step 1	23,047
Custodian	Step 1	28,986
Grounds	Step 1	24,586
Maintenance	Step 1	37,146